
Philadelphia Sinfonia
CALENDAR: 2025-26 Season

Updated May 2025

2025

SEPTEMBER

Saturday Sept. 13 PS Rehearsal (First Day!) 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Sept. 20 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

& String Seating Auditions

Saturday Sept. 27 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

& String Seating Auditions

OCTOBER

Saturday Oct. 4 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

PSCO First Rehearsal 12:20-2:00 PM

Tuxedo sale

Saturday Oct. 11 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Oct. 18 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Parent Meeting 3:30-4:30 PM

Saturday Oct. 25 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

NOVEMBER

Saturday Nov. 1 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Nov. 8 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Nov. 15 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Nov. 22 PS DRESS REHEARSAL 2:50-5:30 PM

Sunday Nov 23 PS CONCERT #1 3:00 PM                  Temple Performing

Call time no earlier than 12:00 PM Arts Center

Saturday Nov. 29 THANKSGIVING BREAK

DECEMBER

Saturday Dec. 6 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Dec. 13 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Dec. 20 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Dec. 27 WINTER BREAK

2026

JANUARY

Saturday Jan. 3 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Jan. 10 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Jan. 17 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Jan. 24 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Jan. 31 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM
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FEBRUARY

Saturday Feb. 7 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Feb. 14 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Feb. 21 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Feb. 28 PS DRESS REHEARSAL 2:50-5:30 PM

MARCH

Sunday Mar. 1 PS CONCERT #2 3:00 PM               Temple Performing

Call time no earlier than 12:00 PM Arts Center

Saturday Mar. 7 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Mar. 14 PS Rehearsal & Sectionals 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Mar. 21 PS/PSP side-by-side 1:50-3:00 PM **

PS Rehearsal 3:15-5:30 PM

Saturday Mar. 28 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

APRIL

Saturday Apr. 4 SPRING BREAK

Saturday Apr. 11 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Apr. 18 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday Apr. 25 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

MAY

Saturday May 2 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday May 9 PS Rehearsal 2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday May 16 PS DRESS REHEARSAL 2:15-5:30 PM **

**Extended time

Friday May 22 PS FESTIVAL CONCERT 8:00 PM Marian Anderson Hall

Call time no earlier than 5:00 PM
(formerly Verizon 

Hall),

Kimmel Center

Orchestras Feeding America FOOD DRIVE
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